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NOTICE TO PROCEED

' November 14, 2019

MR. MARK LESTER CARBONNEL

B.M. DOMINGO MOTOR SALES, INC.
Km 109 Maharlika Hiway, Sumacab Este
Cabanatuan City, Nueva Ecija
0917-770-2822

Dear Mr. Carbonell:

The attached Contract Agreement having been approved, notice is hereby given to B.M.
DOMINGO MOTOR SALES, INC. that work may commence for the SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF
MOTOR VEHICLES (9 UNITS PICKUP) 1 LOT effective upon acknowledgment of this notice but in
no case beyond seven (7) days from receipt thereof.

Upon receipt of this notice, you are responsible for performing the services under the terms and
conditions of the Agreement and in accordance with the Implementation Schedule.

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing both copies in the space
provided below, keep one capy and return the other to the Philippine Carabao Center.

Very truly yours,

/ .
RN Awems?le“

xecutive Director

Conforme:

———

Date: __ |\~(# ~|9
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NOTICE OF AWARD

Detoler 29 2019

NI MARK LESTER CARBONNI L

Bt BONHEIO0 PAOTTHE SALT S I

Ay 100 Glapvar ke stoway, St ab Bt
Cobanatass City, Nueva Laja

DUIT PAE2RD2

Dear Mr. Carbonell:

Please booanformed that based oo the tesuts of o public bdiding and after the evaluation of your olfer to
underiore the SURPLY AND DELIVERY OF MOTOR VEHICLES (0 UNITS PICKUIY) 1 LOT tar the Tatal Contract Price of
eruivalent to Ten Million Two Hundred finety Seven Thousand Pesos (I 10,297,000,00) with the dolivery
chesuben sndcated o your Lid proposals, we are lappy o notiy you that your oller ane acceplable to us and
nerclly Bvarded you the ptoject
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Inview thereel, kandly sigtify your conforme by affiang your signature on the space provided below.

Furlhgnmare, you are advised 1o post pedermance security in either of the faliowing forms, within ten {10} days
upon receipt of this notice.

Amount of Performance ‘wc(:ﬁl}
(Lqual to Percentage of the Total
Contract Price)

Form of Petlormance Sequnty

W) Lash e coshied s fmanage s check cooed By g Universal or |
Lemmerant Bank,
G
by fank deaft/guarantee of irevocabile etter of ceedit sued by a bides petent (%)
Universal or Commeraal Bank: Provided, however, that 1 shall | 1" %14,850.00
be confirmed or authenticated by a Universal or Commercial
Bank, i!ﬁissuu;ﬁ by a fereiie sank.
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¢) Surety bond calisbie upon demond issued by @ surety of
insurance comgany duly certified by the insurance Commission ““;‘;&'{“’"‘3‘”"

as authosized to lssue such security.

fellure to provide the performance security shall constitute suffident ground for canceitation of the award ps
forfelture of the bid security.

Very truly youss,
DRLBARAIO begie/
Executive Director
orme: >
Rapresantative)

Date:__U-5 ~2019)
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